
City of Beverly Hills
Department of Public Works
CIVIL ENGINEERING DIVISION

BIDDER’S LIST

BID NUMBER: 18-37
JOB NUMBER: 1338
BID OPENING DATE: 5/24/2018
NAME OF PROJECT: FTTP Telecom Drop Installations

1 Name: Tracy Kirby 2 Name: Renae Dawson
Company: Bid America Company: iSqFt® Planroom

Telephone: 951-813-2084 Telephone: (800) 364-2059 x8238
Fax: 951-600-0615 Fax: (866) 570-8187

E-Mail: planroom@bidamerica.com E-Mail: california@isqft.com
3 Name: DORA BYBEE 4 Name:

Company: REED CONSTRUCTION DATA Company: SUB HUB
Telephone: 1-800-876-4045 Telephone: 818‐730‐1464 

Fax: 1-800-642-6379 Fax: 213‐402‐2356
E-Mail: dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com E-Mail: beverlyhills@e-arc.com

5 Name: Eric Johnson 6 Name: Diana Boyles
Company: Bid Ocean Company: Dodge Data & Analytics

Telephone: (888) 757-2654 Telephone: 800 393 6343
Fax: (970) 256-9704 Fax: 877 836 5711

E-Mail: eric@bidocean.com E-Mail: Dodge.Docs@construction.com
7 Name: Leah Mae O. De Arce 8 Name: Dominic Jackson

Company: ConstructConnect Company: Henkels & McCoy
Telephone: 323-602-5079 ext. 75309 Telephone: (909) 548-6191

Fax: 866-570-8187 Fax:
E-Mail: Leah.DeArce@ConstructConnect.com E-Mail: dljackson@henkels.com

9 Name: Vong Le 10 Name: Doug McWhorter
Company: ILB Electric Company: Select Eletric Inc.

Telephone: 714-334-7509 Telephone: 760-477-0213 x2002
Fax: Fax: 619-460-6069

E-Mail: Vong.Le@ilbinc.com E-Mail: DDouglas.McWhorter@selectelectricinc.co
11 Name: Brett Johnson 12 Name: Amir Abraham

Company: HHS Construction, Inc. Company: Minco Construction
Telephone: 909-393-3322 Telephone: 310.516.8100

Fax: Fax: 310.516.7404
E-Mail: brett@hhsconstruction.net E-Mail: Amir.a@mincoconstruction.com

13 Name: Dean McPherson 14 Name:
Company: VVD Communications Company:

Telephone: 714.897.6300 Telephone:
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: dmcpherson@vvdcomm.net E-Mail:
15 Name: 16 Name:

Company: Company:
Telephone: Telephone:

Fax: Fax:
E-Mail: E-Mail:

17 Name: 18 Name:
Company: Company:

Telephone: Telephone:
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: E-Mail:
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